Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

X-Edge Oscillating Knife Blades
Thank you for shopping with us! High grade solid carbide multi-style blades for MultiCam machines equipped with
knife systems.
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Cut Height, overall

Length Material Shank Tip/Point Price

Manufacturer Length, or
Width

Coroplast, Corrugated Cardboard, Folding Carton,

XK3006-ORP X-Edge Tools  6mm 36mm Rubber, Softfoam 6mm  Round Center $39.69
XK3010-ORP X-Edge Tools 10mm 36mm Coroplast, Corrugated Cardboard, Folding Carton, 6mm  Round Center $41.90
Rubber, Softfoam
XK3015-ORP X-Edge Tools  15mm 36mm Coroplast, Corrugated Cardboard, Folding Carton, ¢\ poind Center $52.92
Rubber, Softfoam
XK3020-ORP X-Edge Tools ~ 20mm 39mm Coroplast, Corrugated Cardboard, Folding Carton, ¢\ pound center $58.43

Rubber, Softfoam
XK3020-OFP X-Edge Tools  20mm 39mm Coroplast, Corrugated Cardboard, Softfoam 6mm  Flat Point $52.37
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XK3020-OCP
XESR6303
XESR6352

XK3025-ORP

XK3030-ORP

XK3025D-0

XK3035-OFP
XK3040D-0

XK3040-OFP
XK3050-ORP
XK3055D-0

XK3060D-0O

XK3070-ORP
XK3090-ORP
XK3110-ORP
XK3110-OFP

X-Edge Tools
X-Edge Tools
X-Edge Tools

X-Edge Tools

X-Edge Tools

X-Edge Tools

X-Edge Tools
X-Edge Tools
X-Edge Tools
X-Edge Tools
X-Edge Tools
X-Edge Tools
X-Edge Tools
X-Edge Tools
X-Edge Tools
X-Edge Tools

20mm
20mm

32mm

20mm

30mm

25mm

35mm
40mm
40mm
50mm
55mm
60mm
70mm
90mm
110mm
110mm

39mm
39mm

53mm

46mm

51mm

41mm

52mm
56mm
56mm
76mm
71lmm
76mm
86mm
115mm
135mm
125mm

Foam, Rubber
Ejection Rubber, Rubber, Styrofoam
Corrugated Cardboard, Honeycomb, Paper

Coroplast, Corrugated Cardboard, Folding Carton,
Rubber, Softfoam

Carpet, Coro, Coro Cardboard, Foam, Foamboard,
Sandwich Board

Carpet, Coro, Coro Cardboard, Foam, Foamboard,
Sandwich Board

Coroplast, Foam, Honeycomb, Rubber Backed Carpet
Coroplast, Foam, Honeycomb, Rubber Backed Carpet
Coroplast, Foam, Honeycomb, Rubber Backed Carpet
Foam, Soft Rubber

Corrugated Cardboard, Foamboard

Corrugated Cardboard, Foamboard

Foam, Soft Rubber

Foam

Foam

Foam

6mm
6mm

6mm

6mm

6mm

6mm

6mm
6mm
6mm
6mm
6mm
6mm
6mm
6mm
6mm

6mm

Sharp Point
Sharp Point

Serrated

Round Center

Round Center

Pointed

Flat Point
Pointed

Flat Point
Round Offset
Pointed
Pointed
Round Offset
Round Offset
Round Offset
Flat Point

$59.54
$45.76
$87.65

$69.46

$85.55

$88.20

$82.69
$95.92
$88.20
$88.20
$105.00
$110.25
$121.28
$156.56
$184.12
$157.66



