

Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010

Phone: 817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com



X-Edge Oscillating Knife Blades

Thank you for shopping with us! High grade solid carbide multi-style blades for MultiCam machines equipped with knife systems.



Item #	Manufacturer	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Overall Length	Material	Shank	Tip/Point	Price
XK3006-ORP	X-Edge Tools	6mm	36mm	Coroplast, Corrugated Cardboard, Folding Carton, Rubber, Softfoam	6mm	Round Center	\$39.69
XK3010-ORP	X-Edge Tools	10mm	36mm	Coroplast, Corrugated Cardboard, Folding Carton, Rubber, Softfoam	6mm	Round Center	\$41.90
XK3015-ORP	X-Edge Tools	15mm	36mm	Coroplast, Corrugated Cardboard, Folding Carton, Rubber, Softfoam	6mm	Round Center	\$52.92
XK3020-ORP	X-Edge Tools	20mm	39mm	Coroplast, Corrugated Cardboard, Folding Carton, Rubber, Softfoam	6mm	Round Center	\$58.43
XK3020-OFP	X-Edge Tools	20mm	39mm	Coroplast, Corrugated Cardboard, Softfoam	6mm	Flat Point	\$52.37

XK3020-OCP	X-Edge Tools	20mm	39mm	Foam, Rubber	6mm	Sharp Point	\$59.54
XESR6303	X-Edge Tools	20mm	39mm	Ejection Rubber, Rubber, Styrofoam	6mm	Sharp Point	\$45.76
XESR6352	X-Edge Tools	32mm	53mm	Corrugated Cardboard, Honeycomb, Paper	6mm	Serrated	\$87.65
XK3025-ORP	X-Edge Tools	20mm	46mm	Coroplast, Corrugated Cardboard, Folding Carton, Rubber, Softfoam	6mm	Round Center	\$69.46
XK3030-ORP	X-Edge Tools	30mm	51mm	Carpet, Coro, Coro Cardboard, Foam, Foamboard, Sandwich Board	6mm	Round Center	\$85.55
XK3025D-O	X-Edge Tools	25mm	41mm	Carpet, Coro, Coro Cardboard, Foam, Foamboard, Sandwich Board	6mm	Pointed	\$88.20
XK3035-OFP	X-Edge Tools	35mm	52mm	Coroplast, Foam, Honeycomb, Rubber Backed Carpet	6mm	Flat Point	\$82.69
XK3040D-O	X-Edge Tools	40mm	56mm	Coroplast, Foam, Honeycomb, Rubber Backed Carpet	6mm	Pointed	\$95.92
XK3040-OFP	X-Edge Tools	40mm	56mm	Coroplast, Foam, Honeycomb, Rubber Backed Carpet	6mm	Flat Point	\$88.20
XK3050-ORP	X-Edge Tools	50mm	76mm	Foam, Soft Rubber	6mm	Round Offset	\$88.20
XK3055D-O	X-Edge Tools	55mm	71mm	Corrugated Cardboard, Foamboard	6mm	Pointed	\$105.00
XK3060D-O	X-Edge Tools	60mm	76mm	Corrugated Cardboard, Foamboard	6mm	Pointed	\$110.25
XK3070-ORP	X-Edge Tools	70mm	86mm	Foam, Soft Rubber	6mm	Round Offset	\$121.28
XK3090-ORP	X-Edge Tools	90mm	115mm	Foam	6mm	Round Offset	\$156.56
XK3110-ORP	X-Edge Tools	110mm	135mm	Foam	6mm	Round Offset	\$184.12
XK3110-OFP	X-Edge Tools	110mm	125mm	Foam	6mm	Flat Point	\$157.66